
2024 Administrative Board
First Name Last Name Email Address Position
John Aitken Jsaitken30@gmail.com Advocate for the Disabled
Emily Burch Alkema auburch@gmail.com Clergy
Susan Allsop-Atkinson allsop-atkinsonsj@hotmail.com Retired Clergy
Dennis Arterburn dnarter@bellsouth.net Walk to Emmaus
Jeffrelyn Arterburn jjarter@bellsouth.net Secretary
Sean Baggett spin003@gmail.com At Large Class of 2026
Chris Bond crbond007@att.net Al Large Class of 2024
Christy Brown cjc.brown@yahoo.com Clergy
Nick Brown nsbrown74@icloud.com Parliamentarian
Nelson Campany drncampany@gmail.com At Large Class of 2026
Lindsay Carpenter lcarpenter@colliervilleumc.org Staff
Beverly Crossnoe bcrossnoe@colliervilleumc.org Staff
Bill Daniels wd60152@gmail.com SPRC Chair
Clayton Davis clayton.davis.ms@gmail.com Stewardship Chair
Danielle Davis Clayton.davis.ms@gmail.com At Large Class of 2024
Ashley Ellis ashley.w.ellis@gmail.com Health Ministries & Blood Drive
Pam Evans pamevans1@live.com At Large Class of 2024
Robert Evans RE218@BELLSOUTH.NET Kitchen Task Team Co Chair
Martha Fitch marthafitch0@gmail.com Older Adults
Melanie Galloway threepeasinapod4me@yahoo.com At Large Class of 2026
Pat Gary pgary1@bellsouth.net Worship Task Team
Susan Hathhorn hathhorn@bellsouth.net Adult & Small Group Task Team
Dave Herlong braveyh@aol.com Admin Bd Chair
Kerry Johnson kerry733@bellsouth.net Common Cup Task Team
Ed King tnkings@aol.com United Methodist Men
Heidi Klco heidsil@yahoo.com Children's Ministry
Herbie Krisle herbie786@aol.com Lay Member Annual Conf Delegate
Katie Landers katie.landers@hotmail.com Adult & Small Group Task Team
Anne Lee Anne.arhlee@gmail.com Lay Member Annual Conf Delegate
Richard Lee rlee.arhlee@gmail.com Missions Chair
Jonathan Lewis Jonathan.Lewis@mlh.org Clergy
Marilyn Meeks meeksmaj@comcast.net United Women of Faith
Sheila Moody sheila@thequonset.com First Impressions
Matt Morgan matt.morgan@crye-leike.com Trustee Chair
Cary Pappas ccpappas1@gmail.com Finance Chair
Kim Pappas ktp0224@aol.com Prayer Task Team Chair
Chip Petersen Chippetersen1953@gmail.com House & Grounds Chair
Tricia Price triciaprice817@gmail.com At Large Class of 2025
Debbie Ray the2x2rays@bellsouth.net Assistant Treasurer
Joey Reed jreed@colliervilleumc.org Clergy
Roger Robinson rdrguitar@aol.com At Large Class of 2026
John Sammons grdrail@bellsouth.net Treasurer



Leonard Schingle lvschingle@gmail.com Kitchen Task Team Co Chair
Julie Smith jeesmith2@aol.com Lay Leader
Rick Smith elihogs@aol.com Endowment Chair
Deborah Suddarth dsuddarth@colliervilleumc.org Clergy
Leslie Sutton tsutton1052@gmail.com Youth Ministry
Beth Vornbrock beth.vornbrock@gmail.com At Large Class of 2026
Bob Vornbrock bob.vornbrock@gmail.com Communications Task Team Chair
Janet Westmoreland jwestmoreland585@gmail.com Reception Task Team Chair


